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Mechanics Kneeling Foam Mat, 220 x 336mm
STOCK No.  01033      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559010332
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Made from shock-resistant high-quality closed cell EVA foam
•	 �Deluxe 30mm thickness
•	 �Oil and petrol resistant
•	 �Easy to wipe surface
•	 �Water resistant, ideal for roadside repairs
•	 �Insulation against cold and damp
•	 �Integrated handle for convenient portability and storage

DESCRIPTION

This compact sized kneel pad is made from shock-resistant high-quality closed cell EVA foam. It has a deluxe feel due to its 30mm thickness, providing 
extra comfort while working on hard floors. The mat surface is oil and petrol resistant and easy to wipe down, making it ideal for the garage or workshop. 
It is also water resistant and suitable for use in roadside repairs, providing insulation against cold and damp. There is a cut-out handle for convenient 
portability and storage.   

CONTENTS

1 x Mechanic’s Kneeling Foam Mat, 220 x 336mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Length
Width
Foam thickness
Weight

 220mm
 336mm
 30mm
 0.125kg


